Vehicle Safety Recall

Find out if your car is affected.​

Antilock Braking System (ABS) fuse and wiring update​

Genesis is recalling certain Genesis DH G80 vehicles produced between 1 November 2017 and 30 November 2020.

Some G80s are affected by the safety recall, which requires a modification to the electrical circuit of the Antilock Braking System (ABS).

Enter your VIN to see if your car is affected by a recall campaign.

Please enter your VIN.
Loading
Your VIN must include all 17 digits, it is comprised of numbers and letters.

How do I find my VIN?

  • How do I find my VIN?

    Find your VIN on the passenger side of your vehicle’s dash.

  • Your Vehicle Documentation

    You can also locate your VIN on your car’s registration certificate and the owner’s manual.

  • Still can't find your VIN?

    If you can't find your VIN using the information above, please call us on 1800 90 80 70 between 8.30am and 6.00pm, Monday to Friday.

Thank you for requesting a service

A Genesis concierge team member will be in touch with you shortly.

Check EXPLORE OUR MODELS

Book a service

Please enter your full name.
Please enter a valid email address.
Please enter a valid phone number.
Please enter a valid postcode.
This field is required.
There was an error. Please try again later.
Loading